
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 79891569

Data
publicarii 16.03.23

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.393,06 RON - 1.393,06 RON

Descriere: VT BEC E27 7W G45 20X9.24=184.80 BEC LED T 12W E27 30X7.5=225 CABLU MYYM 2X1
47X1.68=78.96 LE INTR ST 2 CARIVA 1X26=26 CLEMA INFINGERE LITAT 3 WAGO 50X1.42=71
PREL 3 CP 5ML 3X1.5 1X29.4=29.40 STALTER 4-65S S10 50X2.1=105 TUB FL 18W SW
25X6.3=157.50 HZ INTR AG 1 HYDRO 2X15.9=31.80 2007045 DOZA T40 90X90X52
3X6.7=20.10 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 50X3.19=159.50 MULTIMETRU UT-18C 1X210=210 PREL
5CP+INTR 5ML 3X1.5 2X37.8=75.60 PREL 4 CP 1.5 ML 3X1 1X18.40=18.40
